pe.eaton.com
Eaton definite purpose
contactor
C25DNF325T
UPC:782116300570
Dimensions:
Height: 3.75 IN●
Length: 3.35 IN●
Width: 2.4 IN●
Weight:1.19 LB
Warranties:
 1 year●
Specifications:
Connection: Quick●
Amperage Rating: 25A●
Auxiliary Contact: Quick connect (side-by-
side)
●
Coil: 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz●
Coil Voltage: 120 Vdc●
Enclosure: Open with metal mounting plate●
Frame Size: 15-50A, two- and three-pole●
Inductive Full Load: 30A●
Model: Contactor●
Number Of Poles: Three-pole●
Options: Global listed●
Resistive Load: 35A●
Series: D1●
Terminals: Box lugs (posidrive setscrew)●
Type: Non-reversing●
Supporting documents:
Eatons Volume 5-Motor Control and Protection●
Eaton Specification Sheet - C25DNF325T●
Certifications:
 UL Recognized●
 CSA Certified●
pe.eaton.com
 UL Listed file E1491 (Guide Number NLDX2)●
Product compliance:
 RoHS Compliant●
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.